
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Boks 372
3201 Sandefjord
Telefon: 90726210
Epost: olore@sfjbb.net
Hjemmeside:
http://www.sandefjordpistolklubb.no

Stevne: 1R
Revolverfelt

Dato: 02.11.2014
Stevnenummer:
Bane: Bjørndalen

Stevneleder: Ole Petter
Røed

Dommer(e): Ole Petter
Røed

Startkontingent: 100,00
Maks
poengsum: 112

Premieandel: 35,00
Til bestemann: 2,00

Mesterskap: KM
Vestfold

Deltakere: 47

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Preben Bakken Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 41 112 A G 248*
2 Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 35 112 A G 123

3 Lars Peter
Wilson Bærum Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 8 34 108 A S 65

4 Tom Cato
Karlsen V50 Røyken Skytterlag Avd. NSF 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 8 33 108 A S 44

5 Lasse Hovd Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 12 8 10 12 11 11 12 10 12 30 108 A S 0
6 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 10 12 10 10 31 107 A S 0
7 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 12 10 10 10 11 9 12 12 12 30 107 A S 0
8 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 7 12 12 10 34 106 B S 0
9 Dag Kristiansen V50 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 12 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 6 35 103 B S 0
10 Morten Eikenes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 12 10 8 10 11 11 10 12 10 27 103 B S 0
11 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 9 12 11 11 10 12 6 24 103 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Morten Andre
Johansen Oscarsborg Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 12 11 11 12 12 10 35 109 A G 147

2 Nils Sperle Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 8 12 12 30 108 A S 112

3 Bjørn Tore
Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 8 10 11 11 6 10 12 12 20 100 B S 56

4 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 12 8 9 12 11 11 12 8 6 27 99 B S 0
5 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 6 10 11 9 10 12 6 27 96 B S 0
6 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 10 9 8 10 11 6 24 96 B S 0

7 Roy Kristian
Nordli V60 Røyken Skytterlag Avd. NSF 10 8 8 10 2 7 8 10 8 10 10 81 D 0

8 Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 0 12 10 6 10 8 8 8 12 4 13 78 D 0

9 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 8 4 3 2 0 4 4 8 2 2 4 37 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Morten Olsen Moss Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 29 112 A G 126
2 Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 10 25 107 A S 84
3 Ole R Paulsen V70 Oslo Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 10 9 11 10 10 6 21 98 B S 35
4 Bjørn Kristiansen Mysen Pistollag 8 6 10 6 8 9 5 10 10 10 21 82 D 0

5 Arne Gunnar
Revfem V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 5 8 6 11 2 8 8 4 17 71 D 0

6 Odd Skogmo Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8 10 5 10 10 6 8 2 4 5 13 68 D 0
7 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7 10 6 6 12 4 6 6 2 6 6 65 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Thomas
Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 10 10 32 108 A S 196

2 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 12 10 10 10 11 9 12 8 12 32 104 B S 166
3 Paul H Endresen Bærum Pistolklubb 10 12 9 8 11 11 9 10 12 10 20 102 B S 107
4 Eivind Minge Moss Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 12 10 7 12 9 10 22 100 B S 82
5 Kai Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9 10 2 4 6 8 2 44 4 10 99 B S 65
6 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 6 9 11 12 10 8 23 98 B S 46



7 Bernt Olsen Zero Pistolklubb 9 12 8 8 8 10 11 8 4 12 16 90 C B 39
8 Kjetil Olsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 10 10 8 12 10 6 8 10 4 18 88 C B 0

9 Carl Herman
Borgen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10 10 7 10 10 11 8 8 10 4 14 88 C B 0

10 Per Christian Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 7 8 6 8 10 8 10 10 8 20 85 C B 0
11 Harald Plavnik Asker Skyteklubb 10 12 7 3 10 10 9 12 8 4 20 85 C B 0
12 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 10 12 7 9 8 9 8 8 6 8 18 85 C B 0

13 Thomas Harnes
Ringdal Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 12 9 5 4 10 4 12 12 8 10 85 C B 0

14 Bjørn Kåre
Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 8 6 4 10 2 21 84 C B 0

15 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 8 8 10 10 9 6 8 6 6 13 78 D 0
16 Jan Spikseth Asker Skyteklubb 10 10 9 7 6 7 6 2 9 8 14 74 D 0

17 Alexander
Malebakken Asker Skyteklubb 9 6 5 5 8 5 4 6 6 7 9 61 D 0

18 Vidar Skai Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 4 4 6 5 9 5 6 9 6 3 6 57 D 0
19 Christopher Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 8 3 8 4 5 9 4 4 7 2 10 54 D 0
20 Jan Kruger Tjølling Jeger&Fisk 8 8 2 4 6 4 7 6 3 6 9 54 D 0

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt Dato: 02.11.2014 Mesterskap: KM Vestfold Deltakere: 12

Klasse V50 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 7 12 12 10 34 0,0 106
2 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 9 12 11 11 10 12 6 24 0,0 103
3 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 8 8 10 10 9 6 8 6 6 13 0,0 78

Klasse V70 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Arne Gunnar Revfem V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 5 8 6 11 2 8 8 4 17 0,0 71

Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 10 10 32 0,0 108
Sølv Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 12 10 10 10 11 9 12 12 12 30 0,0 107
Bronse Espen Markusson Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 10 25 0,0 107
4 Morten Eikenes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 12 10 8 10 11 11 10 12 10 27 0,0 103
5 Bjørn Tore Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 8 10 11 11 6 10 12 12 20 0,0 100
6 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn Pistolklubb 10 12 8 9 12 11 11 12 8 6 27 0,0 99
7 Kai Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9 10 2 4 6 8 2 44 4 10 0 0,0 99
8 Thomas Harnes Ringdal Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 12 9 5 4 10 4 12 12 8 10 0,0 85

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt Dato: 02.11.2014 Mesterskap lag: KM Vestfold

Stevne: 1F Finfelt
Dato: 02.11.2014

Maks poengsum: 112
Deltakere: 59

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Trond A
Nodeland Greipstad PK 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 34 112 A G 147

2 Preben Bakken Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 33 112 A G 112

3 Jarl-Edvind
Edvardsen Greipstad PK 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 10 35 110 A G 56

4 Morten Eikenes Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 10 10 12 12 26 109 A G 35
5 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 10 12 10 33 108 A S 0



6 Ingunn
Edvardsen

Greipstad PK 9 12 10 10 12 9 11 12 12 10 32 107 A S 0

7 Mona Gjelstad K Farris Sportsskyttere -
Larvik 10 12 9 10 12 11 7 12 12 12 23 107 A S 0

8 Nils Sperle Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 12 10 8 12 10 11 10 12 8 22 103 B S 0

9 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 5 10 10 9 6 8 6 4 12 8 11 78 D 0

10 Bjørn Johan
Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb DNF 10 12 10 10 12 6 0 0 0 0 19 60 D 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Morten Olsen Moss Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 12 29 110 A G 154
2 Geir Kristiansen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 10 23 110 A G 123
3 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 10 11 11 12 12 10 27 106 B S 65

4 Erik Sveum Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 9 10 12 11 6 12 12 12 25 106 B S 44

5 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 6 10 10 11 11 12 10 12 20 104 B S 0

6 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 0 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 25 102 B S 0

7 Morten
Haaheim

Hærens Våpentekn.
Korps Skyteklubb 10 12 10 10 8 11 9 12 12 6 12 100 B S 0

8 Jan Wiik Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 10 10 6 11 5 12 12 10 19 98 B S 0

9 Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 10 10 8 10 12 11 7 8 6 8 15 90 C B 0

10 Thomas Harnes
Ringdal Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 8 8 5 6 6 6 10 10 12 13 81 D 0

11 Rune Berg
Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10 12 4 9 6 6 5 5 12 8 13 77 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Øystein
Gjennestad Lillehammer Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 17 111 A G 126

2 Jan Olav
Furuborg Greipstad PK 10 12 9 9 10 11 5 12 12 12 28 102 B S 84

3 Bernt Olsen Zero Pistolklubb 9 12 10 10 8 11 8 10 12 10 24 100 B S 35
4 Christopher Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 12 9 9 8 11 11 12 6 2 18 90 C B 0
5 Liv Kavli Oslo Pistolklubb 7 10 9 8 10 2 10 8 8 6 13 78 D 0

6 Bjørn
Kristiansen Mysen Pistollag 9 10 6 9 8 8 0 8 10 9 8 77 D 0

7 Laila Aas Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 10 5 7 6 10 4 6 10 4 17 72 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Thomas
Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 10 12 39 110 A G 208

2 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 12 11 10 12 12 10 34 108 A S 177
3 Eivind Minge Moss Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 10 11 12 12 12 10 21 108 A S 117

4 Anders
Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 12 9 10 11 11 7 12 12 12 20 105 B S 93

5 Gunnar
Sandbæk Vansjø SSL 10 12 9 10 12 11 7 12 12 8 28 103 B S 74

6 Kai Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere -
Larvik 10 10 10 9 10 11 9 10 12 8 21 99 B S 53

7 Jan Spikseth Asker Skyteklubb 10 12 7 8 12 9 8 12 12 8 20 98 B S 46
8 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 8 2 11 12 12 10 25 97 B S 39

9 Kristian
Bratvold Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 10 8 7 10 10 7 8 12 8 12 90 C B 0

10 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn
Pistolklubb 10 12 6 0 6 11 7 12 12 11 24 87 C B 0

11 Åge Korsvik Sandefjord Pistolklubb 6 12 6 8 6 9 8 8 12 12 15 87 C B 0



12 Trond Magnus
Berntsen

Horten & Omegn
Pistolklubb 10 12 8 2 12 4 2 12 12 12 28 86 C B 0

13 Espen
Thommassen

Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 8 10 10 8 0 11 4 8 12 12 15 83 D 0

14 Bernt S
Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8 10 9 3 10 10 4 8 10 6 20 78 D 0

15 Vidar Skai Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 9 8 7 8 5 7 7 8 8 8 12 75 D 0

16 Geir Eriksen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 8 6 8 8 7 4 4 8 12 11 75 D 0

17 Alexander
Malebakken Asker Skyteklubb 10 6 6 7 9 10 8 5 8 4 12 73 D 0

18 Ole Kristian
Røed Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 6 6 8 8 8 6 6 6 8 13 71 D 0

19 Carl Herman
Borgen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10 10 8 5 4 11 4 5 10 2 9 69 D 0

20 Håvard Orerød Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 10 4 2 3 2 8 10 6 17 64 D 0
21 Rune Johansen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 6 4 9 4 4 2 2 12 4 10 56 D 0

22 Reidar
Grønnevold Sandefjord Pistolklubb 2 3 5 8 4 4 3 0 4 8 7 41 D 0

23 Marit
Vassbotten Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 6 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 31 D 0

Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Julie T
Nodeland U14 Greipstad PK 8 9 9 9 8 4 8 12 12 10 10 89 C B 105

2 Ida Brekke U14 Hokksund Pistolklubb 4 8 6 8 7 8 7 4 10 2 7 64 D 0

3 Sebastian
Furuborg U14 Greipstad PK 6 10 7 0 4 8 4 0 8 8 9 55 D 0

Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Christoffer
Robin Hovd U16 Aron Skyteklubb

Drammen 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 36 112 A G 241*

2 Kristoffer
Eikenes U16 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 10 8 8 9 11 10 12 8 19 98 B S 53

3 Charlotte
Edvardsen U16 Greipstad PK 10 8 7 5 8 11 8 8 10 6 16 81 D 0

4 Åsne Gjelstad
Rebård U16 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 6 6 9 7 2 8 8 8 13 76 D 0

5 Tomine Marie
Kruse U16 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 4 7 7 4 6 8 12 0 15 67 D 0

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt
Dato: 02.11.2014

Maks poengsum: 112
Deltakere: 20

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Trond A
Nodeland Greipstad PK 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 37 112 A G 125*

1 Ingunn
Edvardsen Greipstad PK 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 12 37 112 A G 125*

3 Lasse Hovd Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 12 10 10 12 11 10 12 12 12 37 111 A G 35
4 Nils Sperle Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 9 12 12 12 18 110 A G 0

5 Jarl-Edvind
Edvardsen Greipstad PK 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 8 34 108 A S 0

6 Tom Cato
Karlsen V50 Røyken Skytterlag Avd. NSF 10 12 10 10 10 11 9 10 12 8 24 102 B S 0

7 Dag Kristiansen V50 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 10 10 5 10 11 11 10 12 12 18 101 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Geir Kristiansen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 10 12 10 8 12 11 11 12 12 12 29 110 A G 123



2 Morten Haaheim Hærens Våpentekn. Korps
Skyteklubb 10 12 9 10 12 11 11 10 12 12 34 109 A G 53

3 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 10 10 10 10 11 7 8 10 12 19 98 B S 0

4 Roy Kristian
Nordli V60 Røyken Skytterlag Avd. NSF 10 7 10 10 12 11 9 6 8 10 26 93 C B 0

5 Jan Wiik Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 12 10 10 10 9 4 6 12 10 19 92 C B 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Gunnar Sandbæk Vansjø SSL 10 12 10 10 12 11 11 12 12 10 33 110 A G 140
2 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 7 12 12 12 29 108 A S 95
3 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 10 10 8 9 12 11 6 12 12 10 26 100 B S 46
4 Bernt Olsen Zero Pistolklubb 10 12 9 9 12 8 9 8 12 8 19 97 B S 0

5 Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 10 12 8 2 10 11 7 12 12 12 26 96 B S 0

6 Bjørn Kåre
Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 10 9 8 6 11 7 10 8 12 22 91 C B 0

7 Liv Kavli Oslo Pistolklubb 9 12 9 9 9 9 4 5 7 9 12 82 D 0

8 Anders
Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 8 6 9 4 3 2 4 4 4 7 53 D 0

Stevne: 1M Milfelt
Dato: 02.11.2014

Maks poengsum: 112
Deltakere: 39

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Lasse Hovd Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 10 10 12 11 7 12 12 12 33 108 A G 204*

2 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum Pistolklubb 10 12 10 9 12 11 11 10 12 10 32 107 A G 84
3 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10 12 9 9 10 11 10 12 12 8 26 103 A S 0
4 Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 10 12 9 10 10 11 10 10 12 8 29 102 B S 0
5 Ole Petter Røed V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 10 8 12 12 6 27 102 B S 0

6 Dag Kristiansen V50 Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 10 10 8 9 6 12 8 8 17 93 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jan Olav Furuborg Greipstad PK 10 12 10 6 12 8 9 12 12 12 21 103 A S 126

2 Morten Andre
Johansen Oscarsborg Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 12 7 8 12 12 10 31 101 B S 84

3 Asmund Broks V60 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 6 7 10 9 11 8 12 12 20 97 B S 0
4 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9 12 12 7 12 11 11 6 7 8 28 95 B S 0

5 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 10 8 12 11 5 10 12 4 22 94 B S 0

6 Kjetil Olsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 2 9 10 0 9 11 4 2 0 5 17 52 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Bjørn Tore Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 10 11 8 12 6 8 32 95 B S 126
2 Morten Olsen Moss Pistolklubb 10 12 10 10 12 11 7 6 8 8 23 94 B S 84
3 Per Christian Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 10 12 9 4 12 9 8 12 6 6 25 88 C B 35
4 Bjørn Kristiansen Mysen Pistollag 10 12 8 8 6 10 9 8 10 6 22 87 C B 0

5 Øivind Hantho Horten & Omegn
Pistolklubb 7 10 6 7 8 11 2 8 10 6 17 75 D 0

6 Øystein Gjennestad Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9 10 4 4 8 8 2 8 4 4 9 61 D 0
7 Kurt Grinde V70 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 7 6 7 3 8 8 2 0 4 2 6 47 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Christian Faye Bærum Pistolklubb 10 11 10 9 10 11 8 12 12 10 31 103 A S 196
2 Ole Kristian Røed Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 9 7 12 11 10 12 8 8 24 99 B S 166
3 Anders Nerheim Zero Pistolklubb 10 10 9 10 10 11 6 12 12 8 23 98 B S 107



4 Bjørn Kåre Gotteberg Zero Pistolklubb 10 12 10 8 12 8 11 12 2 12 3 97 B S 82
5 Espen Schanche V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 8 10 8 9 8 10 10 8 23 93 B S 65
6 Carl Herman Borgen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10 8 10 9 12 11 6 6 10 8 18 90 C B 46
7 Jan Spikseth Asker Skyteklubb 10 12 9 10 8 9 4 10 12 6 14 90 C B 39

8 Mikkel Bast Aron Skyteklubb
Drammen 10 12 10 10 6 9 9 10 4 8 19 88 C B 0

9 Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 12 10 8 10 10 4 12 10 2 16 88 C B 0

10 Thomas Harnes
Ringdal Sandefjord Pistolklubb 10 12 4 6 8 6 9 8 10 6 19 79 D 0

11 Odd Skogmo Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5 10 9 8 6 8 6 10 10 6 7 78 D 0
12 Kristian Bratvold Ringerike Pistolklubb 10 12 7 7 7 8 8 6 8 2 15 75 D 0
13 Henrik Faye Bærum Pistolklubb 9 10 10 5 7 7 5 10 6 4 19 73 D 0
14 Eivind Minge Moss Pistolklubb 8 8 8 9 6 6 7 6 10 4 13 72 D 0
15 Harald Plavnik Asker Skyteklubb 9 12 9 2 8 8 4 2 10 6 17 70 D 0
16 André Myhre Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8 6 9 6 4 11 4 10 8 3 15 69 D 0
17 Gunnar Sandbæk Vansjø SSL 8 12 8 6 7 5 2 10 2 8 12 68 D 0
18 Bjørn Hoffstad V50 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 2 8 7 5 3 10 7 12 10 2 12 66 D 0

19 Alexander
Malebakken Asker Skyteklubb 10 6 5 6 7 6 2 8 8 0 15 58 D 0

20 Håvard Orerød Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 8 4 5 7 4 0 5 5 4 9 51 D 0

Stevne: 1SP Spesialfelt, Pistol
Dato: 02.11.2014

Maks poengsum: 0
Deltakere: 22

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 33 97 - - 233*
2 Preben Bakken Kristiansand Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 34 95 - - 161
3 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 23 95 - - 102
4 Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 95 - - 77
5 Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 6 10 29 93 - - 60

6 Mona Gjelstad K Farris Sportsskyttere -
Larvik 9 10 6 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 19 93 - - 42

7 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 10 6 10 10 10 12 93 - - 35
8 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 8 6 10 10 10 21 91 - - 0
9 Erik Sveum Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 8 5 10 10 6 10 10 10 28 88 - - 0

10 Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn
Pistolklubb 9 10 8 9 10 10 2 10 6 10 19 84 - - 0

11 Kjetil Olsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 10 10 6 6 10 4 21 83 - - 0
12 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 6 10 10 10 8 8 2 29 82 - - 0
13 Espen Thommassen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 8 4 7 10 10 6 10 10 8 16 82 - - 0
14 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8 10 7 7 8 4 10 10 10 8 12 82 - - 0
15 Einar Sør-Reime V60 Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 8 8 6 10 10 6 10 6 8 18 81 - - 0
16 Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 9 10 6 5 8 6 8 4 6 2 8 64 - - 0
17 Odd Skogmo Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7 10 6 4 9 7 0 2 6 4 9 55 - - 0
18 Kristian Bratvold Ringerike Pistolklubb 7 2 6 6 5 7 2 2 10 4 4 51 - - 0
19 André Myhre Sandefjord Pistolklubb 4 1 6 7 6 8 2 4 2 2 9 42 - - 0

Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Julie T Nodeland U14 Greipstad PK 9 6 6 9 8 6 8 4 10 4 10 70 - - 70
2 Sebastian Furuborg U14 Greipstad PK 3 6 8 4 2 8 2 6 6 5 6 50 - - 0

Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Christoffer Robin
Hovd U16 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 5 2 2 2 7 8 10 2 2 4 4 44 - - 35



Stevne: 1SR Spesialfelt, Revolver
Dato: 02.11.2014

Maks poengsum: 0
Deltakere: 12

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 35,00

Til bestemann: 2,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Petter Berg Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 6 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 24 94 - - 185*
2 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 26 93 - - 133
3 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 8 10 6 26 89 - - 74
4 Dag Kristiansen V50 Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 4 24 87 - - 53
5 Johnny Knem V50 Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9 10 9 9 8 8 6 10 9 9 19 87 - - 0
6 Espen Thommassen Aron Skyteklubb Drammen 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 6 4 19 87 - - 0

7 Bjørn Tore
Horntvedt Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 6 8 8 18 85 - - 0

8 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9 10 8 9 8 8 6 10 10 6 18 84 - - 0

9 Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn
Pistolklubb 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 6 6 21 83 - - 0

10 Bjørn Johan
Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9 9 9 8 9 8 2 8 4 8 13 74 - - 0

11 Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 7 6 4 8 8 8 8 10 4 6 9 69 - - 0
12 Harald Plavnik Asker Skyteklubb 9 8 6 6 7 2 5 6 4 2 7 55 - - 0


